MBO

FBO

Division

Name

Matt Ryan
Geoff Chapman
Andrew Sherman
Grant Elsley
Greg Turnbull
Jock Thompson
Simon Gallen
Gerard Miles
Ben McCulloch
Robert Austen
Ben Doyle
Neville Enright
Steve Myers
Glenn Lambert
Paul Butschek
Robert Sherlock
Peter Henderson
Jason Sutton
Michael Bush
Mick Gaynor
Mike Elvin

Scott Amos
John Miller

Ellis Moore
Nicola Alam
Louise West
Jessica Shorten
Elvie Purkiss
Robyn Lawler
Melissa Barry
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91
87
96
89
98
89
89
92
92
91
98
86
89
80
72
80
86
74
84
76
80
36
64
66
84
77
75
72
55
30

89
94
94
83
96
74
86
96
91
84
86
96
96
79
83
80
76
76
76
79
72
64
48
50
92
80
80
55
56
30

100
93
91
98
87
92
93
96
89
92
84
84
82
80
87
78
84
89
79
89
73
71
49
46
95
64
77
72
64
28

91
98
86
92
87
91
91
71
81
74
78
78
89
87
74
77
55
74
61
68
66
64
55
55
81
90
75
84
74
38

95
93
94
95
85
98
85
86
84
93
85
85
66
84
89
82
82
67
74
62
68
80
53
43
79
79
77
71
81
15

Total

466
465
461
457
453
444
444
441
437
434
431
429
422
410
405
397
383
380
374
374
359
315
269
260
431
390
384
354
330
141



MBR

FBR

MBF
FBF

MCU

FBU
RU

Damien Foster
Damien Ryba
Mark Collins
Matthew Thornton
lan Bailey
David Gothard
Steve Musgrove
Grant Lawler
Pat Aitchison
Ed Hayes
Peter Walton
Steve Tyndall
Baden Jones
Pauline Smith
Jenette Harvey
Vicki Mella
Owen Kirkman
Megan Weir
Edna Aitchison
Michelle Workman
Mike Parker
Ron Scott
Terry Elliott
Brian Turner
Bill McCarthy
Michael Avdalis
Gaynor Boyd
Mike O'Neill
Gary Dawson
David Unwin
David Baker
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88
90
89
82
89
72
87
69
84
86
79
77
65
69
69
54
80
75
54
63
77
74
51
65
68
62
46
72
70
53
60

96
89
85
82
84
86
76
72
85
72
80
77
67
85
69
59
83
69
64
50
84
66
62
63
65
58
61
86
60
66
47

84
91
98
80
86
80
90
96
71
59
82
77
74
52
67
77
79
85
64
63
76
80
79
58
67
57
64
78
77
58
56

86
88
75
79
80
79
71
76
69
87
61
66
56
69
70
58
82
69
69
55
79
69
74
80
52
61
65
69
72
59
65

89
80
89
93
74
91
77
79
79
69
66
65
78
81
78
73
84
79
49
51
87
83
67
64
64
67
66
77
69
57
51

443
438
436
416
413
408
401
392
388
373
368
362
340
356
353
321
408
377
300
282
403
372
333
330
316
305
302
382
348
293
279



TRAD

MSR

AHC

Julian Wilson-O'Grady

Craig Shephard
John Walker
Mitch Shephard
Cody Lawler
lan Campbell
John Woods
Jack Carney
Christian Kropp
Allan Park
Michael Rowsell
Merv Palmer
Jon Purkiss
Rod Hailes
Noel Masterson
Allan Auckram
Bill Honess
Kim Melit
James Smith
Ben Scarlett
Murray Scarlett
Steven Shorten
Anthony Smith
Shayne Balkin
Robert Lantry
Eric Mastrippolito
Michael Ryan
Steve Weller
Adam JanowskKi
Luke Balkin
Francois Krige
Michael Maloney
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55
25
39
23

84
88
87
86
88
78
80
83
69
67
73
77
48
66
85
92
84
88
85
81
86
77
75
66
70
60
66

60
34
41
23
15
93
96
84
94
85
84
92
77
74
63
74
39
62
44
96
98
94
82
87
72
85
78
62
78
66
78
59

43
60
35
33
13
100
92
78
92
86
83
87
77
80
66
80
53
43
59
94
89
92
84
84
84
80
70
91
71
67
79
69

58
41
38
43
15
88
84
80
74
86
96
79
89
84
77
47
62
46
49
92
91
88
89
92
93
68
79
76
89
72
67
69

66
48
40
26
31
90
92
89
71
71
75
69
76
72
69
65
69
74
55
95
87
89
84
74
83
75
81
77
51
74
63
80

282
208
193
148

79
455
452
418
417
416
416
407
402
379
342
339
300
273
273
462
457
447
427
422
413
394
385
381
355
349
347
343



YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF

CUBA

cuBU

CUBF

Nick Harvey
Reagan Kennedy
Jarrod Threlfo
Liam Ryan
James Weller
Sean Bailey
Jesse Miller
Alex Elvin

Dylan Byers
James Aitchison
Matt McDougall
Matt Smith
Nathan Lambert
Kirk Threlfo
Ricky Lawler
Sean Butler
Grace Gallen
Ashleigh Bailey
Jesse Ryba
Samuel Gallen
Nicholas Maloney
Isaac McDougall
Liam Unwin
Bailey Bush
Beau Amos
Cameron Usher
Luke Hayes
Zachary Shorten
Olivia Lawler
Brook Lambert
Bridget Ryan
Jasmine Gothard
Zoe McDougall
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87
86
90
74
56
52
35
96
84
82
84
77
59
69
51
33
85
41
55
74
50
69
74
39
38
28
20
20
83
72
66
58
38

89
77
74
51
49
53
30
93
83
92
84
74
64
50
54
41
70
21
72
76
72

61
61
34
28
43

88
84
61
64

73
67
72
64
54
60
48
96
96
86
86
79
73
54
61
35
61
26
74
43
65

25
59
51
30
18

86
65
75
55

80
74
71
51
63
30
49
78
93
89
87
81
46
65
67
53
67
25
80
80
68
64
75
51
54
38
28

66
77
74
43
45

79
96
80
70
58
39
51
92
89
82
88
79
58
62
55
40
73
20
81
81
57
61
61
59
48
28
23

81
82
48
56
35

408
400
387
310
280
234
213
455
445
431
429
390
300
300
288
202
356
133
362
354
312
194
296
269
225
152
132

20
404
380
324
276
118



Club Teams:

Hastings Hawks 1 1339
Hastings Hawks 2 1336
Cessnock 11319
Cessnock 2 1292
Hastings Hawks 3 1164

Gerard Miles 284
Andrew Sherman 281
Greg Turnbull 281
Matt Ryan 280
Murray Scarlett 279
lan Campbell 277
John Woods 276

Ben Scarlett 275
Geoff Chapman 274
Christian Kropp 272
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Sponsored Team:

Carney Archery 359

Matt Ryan

Junior Shootout:

Alex Elvin

Dylan Byers

Grace Gallen

James Aitchison
Matthew McDougall
Brook Lambert
Olivia Lawler
Matthew Smith
Liam Ryan

Reagan Kennedy



